™Copy right by Alpine Flow Control Co.,Ltd ST-EN/1008/ STD 01/ 2/2  AFC
reserves the right to change design/ specifications without further notices.
BFPX - Back Flow Preventer
BFPX Back Flow preventer can help to
prevent the contaminated  water back
flow in to drinking water system.
Low head loss and the release contaminated
water pressure is adjustable. The relief water

BFPX - Flange type
Parts List
No. Part Name Material Standard
1 Relief Joint Stainless steel AISI304
2
3
4
5
6
7
   8
DN Model No L
(F/F)
ØD ØK n-Ød
PN10    PN16
50 BFPX-0050 230 165 125
65 BFPX-0065 236 185 145
80 BFPX-0080 276 200 160
4-Ø19
4-Ø19
8-Ø19
100 BFPX-0100 298 220 180 8-Ø19
125 BFPX-0125 303 250 210 8-Ø23
150 BFPX-0150 364 285 240 8-Ø23
200 BFPX-0200 470 340 295 8-Ø23 12-Ø23
250      BFPX-0250      530
300      BFPX-0300      580
350      BFPX-0350      690
Dimension:          Unit: mm
Spring Stainless steel AISI304
Seat Stainless steel AISI304
O-ring Rubber EPDM

16 Back Retainer AISI304+EPDMSS+Rubber
17 O-ring EPDMRubber
18 By-Body GJS500-7Ductile iron
19 O-ring EPDMRubber
20 Bolt Stainless steel AISI304
21 Hex Bolt Stainless steel AISI304
22 Down Retainer Stainless steel AISI304
23 Diaphragm Rubber+Nylon EPDM+Nylon
reinforcement
24 Up Retainer Stainless steel AISI304
25 Bolt Stainless steel AISI304
26 Bonnet GJS500-7Ductile iron
27 Bolt Stainless steel AISI304
28 Bolt Stainless steel AISI304
29 Gasket Rubber EPDM
400      BFPX-0400      770
PN10    PN16 PN10            PN16
395 405
445 460
505 520